


300 – 27th Street  |     Oakland, CA 94612  |  phone: (510) 446-2222  |  fax: (510) 446-2211 
Oakland Davis Los Angeles 

H Y 
HIBSER YAMAUCHI Architects, Inc. 

 September 22, 2022 

Mountain View Whisman School District 
1400 Montecito Ave. 
Mountain View, CA 94043 

CHANGE ORDER #1 

Project:     
Amy Imai Elementary School New Flex Portable Classroom 
Contract Number BD230022 

Architect: 
Hibser Yamauchi Architects 
300 27th Street  
Oakland, CA 94612  

Contractor:  
Enviroplex, Inc 
4777 Carpenter Rd 
Stockton, CA 95215 

Enviroplex is hereby authorized to perform the following changes: 

ITEM PCO #1: 

Final Cleaning. 

COST:   Add of $924.00 

REASON: Final cleaning. 

REQUESTED BY: The District 

Total cost for Change Order # 1 Changes  $ 924.00 

CHANGE TO THE CONTRACT: 

Original Contract Price:     $256,122.89 

CO #1 Costs:   $924.00 

New Contract Price: $257,046.89 



Amy Imai Elementary School New Flex Portable Classroom 
Mountain View Whisman School District/Contract Number BD230022 
CHANGE ORDER #1 
September 12, 2022 

Ayindé Rudolph, Ed. D.

 Superintendent

 MVWSD 

Hop��/ 

ua agarra, 

Construction Manager 

Greystone West Co 

Olivia Ahn, 

Project Manager Project Manager 

Enviroplex, Inc. Hibser Yamauchi Architects 

300 - 27th Street 
Oakland 

Oakland, CA 94612 phone: (510) 446-2222 
Davis 

fax: (510) 446-221 1 
Los Angeles 


